

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
vide TMB P - 1 To - 10					
(1) setting out pillars					
Prov. & fixing of working bench mark - etc					
(a) Bench mark pillar 801					
By km.					
Qty vide TMB P - 1					
= 2 No					
② 3931.80/each - 7864200					
(b) Reference Pillar --					
Qty vide TMB P - 1					
2 8 No					
② 1772.60/each - 8863200					
(2) clearing and grubbing					
Road land (by manual means) includes uprooting wild vegetation, grass etc					
Qty vide TMB P - 2					
= 0.56 Hect					
③ 5113.3.76/Hect - 28635200					
(3) Box cutting & excavation					
for roadway in soil using manual means etc					
Qty vide TMB P - 3					

Continuation

C.O RS-45362200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8. F PS-		659948 ⁰⁰
(6) construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material spreading in uniform layers with motor grader on prepared surface - etc					
Qty of TMB P- 6					
= 582.745 m ³					
@ 1722.45/m ³					10,03749 ⁰⁰
(7) WBM - road - 3.1 - provide layering, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of 60 mm size WBM 300 mm - etc at CC					
Qty of TMB P- 8					
= 15.648 m ³					
@ 2535.52/m ³					39676 ⁰⁰
(8) cement concrete pavement :- construction of unreinforced, dowel and expansion and construction joint					

Continuation
CORS - 1703373⁰⁰

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8. f	PS	—		17	23,373.00
only plain cement					
thickness as per design					
- etc					
Qty. in m ³ P-7					
=		166.50	m ³		
③	5721.19	/m ³			952578.00
(9) Boundary Pillor / marked					
Post :- R.C.C. MS & stone					
boundary Pillor / local					
stone of standard					
design as per - etc					
Qty. in m ³ P-7					
=		64	Nos		
③	469.69	/each			30060.00
(10) providing and fixing					
Logo of project MMHSY					
informatory sign board					
- etc					
Qty. in m ³ P-5					
=		2	Nos		
③	9271.17	/each			18542.00
C.D in H.P					
(11) Earth work in excavation					
for foundation of					
structures upto 3.00					

Continuation
C.O PS - 2704553.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		8.6	RS		
as per drawing and					
tech. specification.					
Qty vide	TM8	P-8			
=	106.604	m ³			
Unit =	106.58	m ³			
@	294.73/m ³				31412.00
(12) Prov. M/s (1:2:4) P.C.C					
as levelling course in					
formation etc					
Qty vide	TM8	P-8			
=	17.647	m ³			
@	422.77				
@	422.77/m ³				74606.00
(13) plain cement concrete					
in sub structure course					
as per draw and tech.					
specification					
Qty vide	TM8	P-8			
=	112.966	m ³			
@	4948.12/m ³				558969.00
(14) Prov. and lay 12 R.C Pipe					
11P3 for culverts (600mm dia)					
etc					
Qty vide	TM8	P-9			
=	222.50	m			
@	1184.37/m				26648.00

Continuation

C-0 RS - 33,96,188.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8. f PS —				33,26,188=	
(15) providing and laying					
RCC PIPE NP ₃ for					
Culverts on first class					
- CTC (100mm dia)					
Qty vide TMB P- 9					
= 15.00 m					
@ 3880.21/—				58203.500	
RS —				34,54,391=	
Add 12% GST (+)				414527200	
Add 1% L.C (+)				34544200	
Add SEI storage fee					
vide TMB P-10				(+) 43171200	
RS- 39,46,633=					
Less 17.11% as per					
Agreement (-)				675269=	
RS — 32,71,364=					
24/11/20				24/11/2020	
AE				J.E	